IQ201X
Connectivity Test System
Data Sheet
© LitePoint Corporation 2010  Page 2 of 28
Table of Contents
Introduction _________________________________________________________________________ 4
Features ____________________________________________________________________________ 4
Basic Functional Description ___________________________________________________________ 5

standard as appropriate
© LitePoint Corporation 2010  Page 27 of 28
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
IQ2010 IQ2010 Hardware with WiFi, Bluetooth, FM (TX/RX) and GPS.
IQ2010-WLAN-BT IQ2010 Hardware with WiFi and Bluetooth.
IQ2010-GPS GPS Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-FM FM Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-FMAUD Audio Analysis Option
Requires IQ2010-FM Option
Includes LitePoint Audio Interface Module (AiM) Hardware
Includes Audio Analysis Software (API and GUI)
IQ2010-NFC NFC Software Option
IQ2010-WiMAX WiMAX Software Option
ZBSW ZigBee Software Package CD
Upgrades
Order Code Description
IQ2010-GPS-UG Field Upgrade: GPS Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-FM-UG Field Upgrade: FM Software Option for IQ2010-WLAN-BT.
IQ2010-NFC-UG Field Upgrade: NFC Software Option
IQ2010-WiMAX-UG Field Upgrade: WiMAX Software Option
Calibration and Warranties
Order Code Description
IQ2010-CAL IQ2010 One Annual Calibration
IQ2010-XWR 1 Year Extended warranty (includes 1 calibration)
Must be ordered within 90 days of original instrument purchase
IQ2010-XWR2 2 Year Extended warranty (includes 2 calibrations)
Must be ordered within 90 days of original instrument purchase
 Disclaimer
LitePoint Corporation reserves the right to make this product available for sale and make changes in specifications and other information contained in this document without prior notice! LitePoint
Corporation makes no warranty of any kind with regards to this material, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. LitePoint shall not be